
 9/15/2020 12:34:37 PM  Route 30 PM 1 of 9

Run - Route 30 PM

Description: EMCS Elementarys Bus #: A6625
2:45 PM - SOOKE YARD 
2:45 PM - ECOLE POIRIER ELEMENTARY
2:55 PM - SASEENOS ELEMENTARY 
3:01 PM - SOOKE ELEMENTARY 
3:10 PM - 6713 W COAST RD @ SOOKE POWER
3:13 PM - 1853 TOMINNY RD 
3:23 PM - JOHN MUIR ELEMENTARY 
3:28 PM - PYRITE DR - Park 
3:31 PM - 6724 RHODONITE DR 
3:36 PM - 2357 GALENA RD 
3:37 PM - FRENCH RD NORTH 
3:38 PM - OTTER POINT RD & FRENCH RD
3:39 PM - OTTER POINT RD & FOREMAN HEIGHTS DR 
3:41 PM - 2629 OTTER POINT RD 
3:42 PM - OTTER POINT RD & PASCOE RD 

4:11 PM - ROBINSON RD & TUGWELL RD 
4:13 PM - TUGWELL RD & MICHELSON RD 
4:15 PM - 7881 SLINGSBY PL 
4:31 PM - SOOKE YARD

3:47 PM - SARAH DR & THELMITA PL 
3:50 PM - OTTER POINT RD & SARAH DR 
3:52 PM - OTTER POINT RD & BUTLER  RD 
3:55 PM - 7581 LEMARE CRES 
4:03 PM - 2923 ROBINSON RD 



 9/15/2020 12:34:37 PM  Route 30 PM 2 of 9

Run - Route 31 PM

Description: EMCS Elementarys Bus #: A6621
2:43 PM - SOOKE YARD
2:45 PM - ECOLE POIRIER ELEMENTARY 
2:52 PM - SOOKE ELEMENTARY 
3:00 PM - JOHN MUIR ELEMENTARY 
3:05 PM - GRANT RD & PYRITE DR 
3:08 PM - 6713 W COAST RD @ SOOKE POWER 
3:10 PM - W COAST RD & CALDWELL RD 
3:11 PM - 1936 POWLIUK CRES 
3:13 PM - W COAST RD & TOMINNY RD 
3:14 PM - 6996 W COAST RD 
3:16 PM - 1669 WHIFFIN SPIT RD
3:18 PM - DUFOUR RD & POSSESSION POINT RD 
3:25 PM - DEERLEPE RD & O'NEILL RD
3:27 PM - AUSTIN PL & DEERLEPE RD 
3:27 PM - FRANCIS RD & NARISSA RD 
3:29 PM - WRIGHT RD & FRANCIS RD 
3:30 PM - 7195 WRIGHT RD 
3:31 PM - WRIGHT RD & MARATHON LANE 
3:38 PM - SOOKE ELEMENTARY & SOOKE RD 
3:43 PM - SOOKE YARD 



 9/15/2020 12:34:37 PM  Route 30 PM 3 of 9

Run - Route 32 PM

Description: EMCS Elementarys Bus #: 17621
2:43 PM - SOOKE YARD 
2:45 PM - ECOLE POIRIER ELEMENTARY 
2:53 PM - SOOKE ELEMENTARY 
3:01 PM - SASEENOS ELEMENTARY 
3:05 PM - PHILLIPS RD & SUNRIVER WAY 
3:07 PM - SUNRIVER WAY & DEMAMIEL DR 
3:08 PM - SUNRIVER WAY & WILLOWPARK WAY 
3:09 PM - SUNRIVER WAY & RIVERSTONE DR 
3:12 PM - DRIFTWOOD DR & STONE WOOD DR 
3:15 PM - WILLOWPARK WAY & BIRCHVIEW WAY 

3:33 PM - 2670 SOOKE RIVER RD/SHERWOOD TURN AROUND 
3:43 PM - SOOKE YARD 

3:16 PM - PHILLIPS RD & WILLOWPARK WAY 
3:18 PM - RIVERSTONE DR & PHILLIPS RD 
3:20 PM - 2820 PHILLIPS RD
3:21 PM - 3037 PHILLIPS RD 
3:31 PM - SOOKE RIVER RD & CALVERT RD 



 9/15/2020 12:34:37 PM  Route 30 PM 4 of 9

Run - Route 33 PM

Description: EMCS Elementarys Bus #: A5620
2:43 PM - SOOKE YARD
2:45 PM - ECOLE POIRIER ELEMENTARY
2:56 PM - SASEENOS ELEMENTARY 
3:00 PM - SOOKE ELEMENTARY 
3:09 PM - JOHN MUIR ELEMENTARY
3:12 PM - GRANT RD & HENLYN DR 
3:14 PM - GRANT RD & WINDFIELD DR
3:15 PM - GRANT RD W & MAPLE AVE 
3:16 PM - GRANT RD W & FRENCH RD S 
3:18 PM - PYRITE DR & OPAL PL
3:19 PM - OPAL PL & AMETHYST WAY 
3:20 PM - AMETHYST WAY -  Mailboxes 
3:21 PM - PYRITE DR & TALC PL 
3:28 PM - 7687 W COAST RD 
3:31 PM - KEMP LAKE RD & DAVIDSON RD 
3:34 PM - 7999 W Coast Rd 
3:35 PM - 8126 W COAST RD /OTTER RIDGE @ MAILBOXES 
3:36 PM - 8369 W Coast Rd 
3:37 PM - 8448 W COAST RD 
3:37 PM - 8260 W COAST RD 

4:05 PM - WEST COAST RD & WATERS EDGE DR 
4:07 PM - WEST COAST RD & TRAILHEAD (GD) 
4:42 PM - SOOKE YARD 

3:38 PM - 8228 W COAST RD
3:41 PM - 8986 W COAST RD 
3:46 PM - WEST COAST RD & SHERINGHAM POINT RD 
3:50 PM - WOODHAVEN RD & ALDERBROOK PL 
3:52 PM - WOODHAVEN RD & SEASIDE DR 



 9/15/2020 12:34:37 PM  Route 30 PM 5 of 9

Run - Route 34 PM

Description: EMCS Elementarys Bus #: A1621
2:35 PM - SOOKE YARD 
2:48 PM - SOOKE ELEMENTARY /
2:54 PM - POIRIER ELEMENTARY & THROUP RD 
2:55 PM - ECOLE POIRIER ELEMENTARY 
3:05 PM - SASEENOS ELEMENTARY 
3:10 PM - SOOKE RD & LAIDLAW RD 
3:22 PM - GILLESPIE RD & MOUNT MATHESON RD 
3:26 PM - 5098 MOUNT MATHESON RD 
3:29 PM - 4928 MOUNT MATHESON RD 
3:36 PM - 935 GILLESPIE RD 
3:37 PM - 5579 E SOOKE RD 
3:40 PM - E SOOKE RD & BEECHER BAY RD
3:43 PM - 5171 E SOOKE RD 
3:53 PM - E SOOKE RD & RAGLAN PL 
3:55 PM - COPPER MINE RD @ COMMUNITY CENTER

4:40 PM - SOOKE YARD 

3:56 PM - ANDOVER RD & WINSLOW RD 
3:58 PM - WINSLOW DR & LLANILAR RD 
4:00 PM - E SOOKE RD & SEAGIRT RD 
4:03 PM - E SOOKE RD & ELIZA POINT RD 
4:07 PM - 1388 PIKE RD Turnaround 



 9/15/2020 12:34:37 PM  Route 30 PM 6 of 9

Run - Route 35 PM

Description: Journey Middle Bus #: A9620
2:55 PM - SOOKE YARD 
2:58 PM - JOURNEY MIDDLE 
3:10 PM - PHILLIPS RD & SUNRIVER WAY 
3:11 PM - SUNRIVER WAY & DEMAMIEL DR 
3:12 PM - SUNRIVER WAY & WILLOWPARK WAY 
3:14 PM - DRIFTWOOD DR & STONE WOOD DR 
3:16 PM - SUNRIVER WAY & RIVERSTONE DR 
3:20 PM - PHILLIPS RD & WILLOWPARK WAY 
3:26 PM - 2730 PHILLIPS RD 
3:35 PM - JOURNEY MIDDLE
3:44 PM - 6800 GRANT RD 
3:46 PM - GRANT RD W & MAPLE AVE S 
3:47 PM - GRANT RD & WINDFIELD DR 
3:48 PM - GRANT RD & HENLYN DR 
3:51 PM - 7110 W COAST RD @ BAPTIST CHURCH 
3:52 PM - W COAST RD & WHIFFIN SPIT RD 
3:53 PM - WHIFFEN SPIT RD & WRIGHT RD 
3:54 PM - 1669 WHIFFIN SPIT RD 
3:56 PM - AUSTIN PL & DEERLEPE RD
3:57 PM - FRANCIS RD & NARISSA RD 

4:07 PM - 6713 W COAST RD @ SOOKE POWER
4:12 PM - SOOKE YARD 

3:59 PM - WRIGHT RD & FRANCIS RD
4:00 PM - WRIGHT RD & MARATHON LANE
4:03 PM - 6998 W COAST RD
4:04 PM - 6866 W Coast Rd 
4:05 PM - W COAST RD & CALDWELL RD



 9/15/2020 12:34:37 PM  Route 30 PM 7 of 9

Run - Route 36 PM

Description: Journey Middle Bus #: A0620
2:55 PM - SOOKE YARD
2:58 PM - JOURNEY MIDDLE 
3:07 PM - HELGESON RD & CHRISTAN DR 
3:09 PM - OTTER POINT RD & FOREMAN HEIGHTS DR 
3:10 PM - OTTER POINT RD & BURR DR 
3:11 PM - 2629 OTTER POINT RD 
3:14 PM - OTTER POINT RD & SARAH DR
3:18 PM - 7534 LEMARE CRES 
3:20 PM - 7581 LEMARE CRES 
3:22 PM - 3221 OTTER POINT RD 
3:25 PM - ROBINSON RD & TUGWELL RD
3:26 PM - TUGWELL RD & MICHELSON RD
3:28 PM - 7881 SLINGSBY PL
3:32 PM - 3450 OTTER POINT RD 
3:36 PM - KEMP LAKE RD & MILLIGAN RD 
3:37 PM - KEMP LAKE RD & CHUBB RD 
3:38 PM - KEMP LAKE RD & DAVIDSON RD
3:48 PM - PYRITE DR - Park 
3:51 PM - FRENCH RD NORTH 
3:58 PM - SOOKE YARD 



 9/15/2020 12:34:37 PM  Route 30 PM 8 of 9

Run - Route 37 PM

Description: Journey Middle Bus #: 18621
2:55 PM - SOOKE YARD 
2:58 PM - JOURNEY MIDDLE
3:08 PM - 2206 TOWNSEND RD
3:11 PM - GRANT RD & PYRITE DR 
3:14 PM - GRANT RD W & FIRWOOD PL
3:19 PM - 7687 W COAST RD 
3:20 PM - W COAST RD & CARPENTER RD
3:21 PM - 7824 W COAST RD 
3:22 PM - 8126 W COAST RD /OTTER RIDGE @ MAILBOXES
3:24 PM - OTTER RIDGE DR & BEAU RIDGE RD 
3:25 PM - 2124 OTTER RIDGE DR 
3:26 PM - W COAST RD @ WELLS O WEARY MOBILE PARK
3:27 PM - 8369 W Coast Rd
3:28 PM - 8448 W COAST RD 
3:29 PM - 8260 W COAST RD 
3:30 PM - 8743 W Coast Rd 
3:31 PM - OTTER POINT RD & OTTER POINT RD 
3:34 PM - OTTER POINT RD & KING RD 
3:36 PM - KING RD & CORBY RIDGE RD
3:43 PM - 8986 W COAST RD 

4:01 PM - POINT NO POINT RESORT 
4:29 PM - SOOKE YARD 

3:49 PM - W COAST RD & SHERINGHAM RD 
3:51 PM - 10113 W COAST RD
3:53 PM - WOODHAVEN RD & ALDERBROOK PL 
3:55 PM - WOODHAVEN RD & SEASIDE DR 
4:00 PM - WEST COAST RD & JUAN DE FUCA DR



 9/15/2020 12:34:37 PM  Route 30 PM 9 of 9

Run - Route 38 PM

Description: Journey Middle Bus #: A5621

3:47 AM - 935 GILLESPIE RD

2:55 PM - SOOKE YARD 
2:58 PM - JOURNEY MIDDLE 
3:10 PM - 2670 SOOKE RIVER RD/SHERWOOD TURN AROUND 
3:12 PM - 2581 SOOKE RIVER RD
3:13 PM - SOOKE RIVER RD & CALVERT RD
3:18 PM - SASEENOS ELEMENTARY & SOOKE RD
3:20 PM - SOOKE RD & WOODLANDS RD 
3:21 PM - SOOKE RD & SASEENOS RD 
3:22 PM - SOOKE RD & HARBOURVIEW RD
3:23 PM - SOOKE RD & LAIDLAW RD
3:24 PM - LUDLOW RD & GLADYS PL 
3:29 PM - 5202 SOOKE RD
3:29 PM - SOOKE RD & MANZER RD
3:31 PM - GILLESPIE RD (just after the first bend)
3:43 PM - 950 GILLESPIE Rd 

3:55 PM - 5098 MOUNT MATHESON RD 
3:58 PM - MOUNT MATHESON RD & CAINS WAY 
4:09 PM - E SOOKE RD & BEECHER BAY RD
4:18 PM - PARKHEIGHTS DR & LEDA RD
4:26 PM - COPPER MINE RD @ COMMUNITY CENTER 

5:07 PM - SOOKE YARD 

4:27 PM - ANDOVER RD & WINSLOW RD
4:29 PM - WINSLOW DR & LLANILAR RD 
4:30 PM - 6120 LLANILAR RD 
4:32 PM - E SOOKE RD & SEAGIRT RD
4:36 PM - E SOOKE RD & TIDEVIEW RD 


